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St.nr.

Mannschaft

OK Azuolas |
OLG Bay. Uslar
OK Super Moskau
Aufbau Chemnitz Il
OK Maloe. Moskau
Kadagys |
TU Dresden
Elbe Dresden I
Serpant. Moskau
Lok BC Dresden
Elbe Dresden
OK Azuolas I
Kiew P. Institut
EAW Treptow
ASG Bad Diiben
ASG Zittau
Uni Jena / Erfurt
Aufbau Chemnitz
Klaip. Lietuva
OLG Bavaria ll
Mecklenburgteam
Moskau Veteran
KMU Leipzig
TGV Horn
ASG Leipzig 3
Kadagys |l
OLG Bavaria |
Lok WBO Dresden
ASG Hagenow
Nord Chemnitz
IHW Alex Berlin

Land
LAT

GER
RUS
GDR
RUS
LIT
GDR
GDR
RUS
GDR
GDR
LAT
UKR
GDR
GDR
GDR
GDR
GDR
LIT
GER
GDR
RUS
GDR
GER
GDR
LIT
GER
GDR
GDR
GDR
GDR

Wechsel
35
34
33
33
32
31
30
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
27
27
26
25
25
25
25
25
24
23
22
22
22
22
21
20
18

Strecke

Zeit
23:27:19
23:48:49
23:33:43
23:50:14
23:14:25
23:39:09
23:35:27
23:36:30
23:42:38
23:45:02
23:57:15
23:42:14
23:45:25
23:58:38
23:52:49
23:54:37
23:26:49
23:31:45
23:33:25
23:43:04
23:49:57
23:52:57
23:41:03
23:51:45
23:24:21
23:28:48
23:57:53
23:59:22
23:24:01
23:02:09
23:26:17

Dis

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
2
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
1
0
1
2
0
2
1

Diszeit
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